Mittelholsteinischer Golf-Club Aukrug e.V. |Montagssenioren Howaldt-Vierer

Siegerliste Vierball Stableford | 11.06.2018

Netto Team.

Rang Name

1 1 KanieR, Wolf
KanieR, Ulrike

2 2 Graber, Wolfgang

10

11

12

13

14

15

Lange-Jansen, Gerhard
Paul, Manfred
Hansen-Paul, Heidrun
Flashaar, Bernd
Flashaar, Marlies
Hoff, Karen

Hoff, Horst
Conradi, Dagmar
Rumpf, Brigitte
Dedekind, Axel
Dedekind, Brigitte
Henke, Martina
Henke, Henry
Mayer, Manfred
Seifert, Bernd
Peter, Frank
Lesker, Peter
Lafferenz, Sabine
Lafferenz, Kurt
Klippel, Andreas
Klippel, Rimma
Madaul, Joachim
Schult, Wilfried
Jensen, Eberhard
Petersen, Jurgen
Nissen, Sibylle

Kunze, Gert

Club

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Siilfeld, GC

Silfeld, GC

Hof Berg, GC

Hof Berg, GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Altenhof, GC

Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC
Hohwachter Bucht, G&CC

Blsum, GC

Haseldorf, GC Gut
Altenhof, GC

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Woulfsmihle, GA Gut
Woulfsmihle, GA Gut
Hof Berg, GC

Hof Berg, GC

Jersbek, GC

Segeberg, GC

Stvg.

10,0
10,8
7,4

15,6
10,4
16,6
17,2
17,2
11,6
12,1
11,1
12,6
7,2

9,4

16,1
16,3
9,7

11,4
11,8
19,8
9,6

10,7
7,9

14,9
16,4
17,3
7,8

13,3
9,4

18,3

SpVg.

20

21

24

31

22

23

16

29

19

28

20

22

29

19

25

Total

43

42

42

39

39

38

38

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35



Netto Team.

Rang

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Hauck, Peter
Hauck, Brigitte
Lembke, Angelika
Heitmann, Bernd
Beier, Veronika
Kobarg, Edna
Schwarze, Karl-Heinz
Schwarze, Carmen
School3, Dieter
Zihlke, Axel

Junge, Helga
Baade, Kdthe Anne
Carstens, Gerhard
Wolffram, Lothar
Petersen, Uwe
Petersen, Elisabeth
Jensen, Johannes Ingwer
JarR, Maritta
Capell, Monika
Capell, Dieter
Boritzki, Manfred
Heinrichs, Jirgen
Haaf, Wolfgang
Guddat, Meinhard
Sawatzki, Harald
Afflerbach, Thilo
Kolbe, Wilfried
Schiin, Peter
Schmidt, Gerhard
Bollin, Jens
Hansen, Susanne
Hansen, Hans Jirgen

Bente, Bodo

Club

Woulfsmihle, GA Gut
Woulfsmihle, GA Gut

Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC
Aukrug, Mittelholst. GC

Altenhof, GC
Altenhof, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Schlei, GC An der
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC
Gut Waldhof Golf
Gut Waldhof Golf
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Grambek, GC Gut
Grambek, GC Gut
Krogaspe, GP
Krogaspe, GP
Husumer Bucht, GC
Husumer Bucht, GC

Krogaspe, GP

Stvg.

12,9
20,2
15,2
18,6
12,0
17,9
14,5
15,3
13,9
19,1
12,2
18,5
15,4
15,4
7,7

22,3
14,6
16,0
11,6
14,8
12,8
16,4
12,8
13,9
12,7
17,7
11,2
15,7
12,8
18,6
13,6
14,9
17,7

SpVvg.

29

30

28

27

29

28

28

27

27

24

25

23

26

24

27

26

31

Total

35

34

34

34

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30

27

27



Netto Team.
Rang Name

Heinrichs, Norbert
33 Senz, Manfred
Senz, Marianne

34  Michaelis, Gerhard

Schitt, Ulrich

Club

Krogaspe, GP
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Uhlenhorst, G&LC
Gromitz, GC Ostseebad

Gromitz, GC Ostseebad

Stvg.

17,9
16,4
19,6
8,7

12,9

SpVvg.

31

19

Total

27

26



